
Details of students qualified for UGC-NET/CG-SET/GATE,  Year 2019 

 

S. No. Student Name Email Address Name of Program 
Pass out 

year 

Qualifying 

examination(year) 
Photo 

1 Ankita Jaiswal jankita.1807@gmail.com M.Sc. (CS) 2020 CG SET (2019) 

 

2 Nilesh Verma me@nileshverma.com M.Sc.(CS) 2020 UGC NET (2019) 

 

3 Umesh Kashyap umesh.21.sk@gmail.com M.Sc. (CS) 2020 UGC NET (2019) 

 

 

 

Details of students qualified for UGC-NET/CG-SET/GATE,  Year 2021 

 

S. No. Student Name Email Address Name of Program 
Pass out 

year 

Qualifying 

examination(year) 
Photo 

1 Neha Koram nehakoram43@gmail.com 
 

M.Sc.(CS)  
2019 UGC NET-JRF(2021) 

 

2 Umesh Kashyap umesh.21.sk@gmail.com M.Sc. (CS) 2020 UGC NET (2021) 

 

 

 



 Details of students qualified for UGC-NET/CG-SET/GATE,  Year 2022  

 

S. No. Student Name Email Address 
Name of 

Program 

Pass out 

year 

Qualifying 

examination(year) 
Photo 

1. Amar Kumar dadu111098@gmail.com MCA 2023 UGC NET - JRF(2022) 

 

2 Ambesahu 
ambesahu@gmail.com 

 
M.Sc. (CS) 2021 UGC NET (2022) 

 

3 Anita Sidar 
asidar750@gmail.com 

 
MCA 2022 UGC NET (2022) 

 

4 Ankita Jaiswal jankita.1807@gmail.com M.Sc. (CS) 2020 UGC NET (2022) 

   

5 Manishankar 
 

sahumanishankar63@gmail.com 

 

M.Sc. (CS) 2022 UGC NET (2022) 

 

6 Shivam Rai 
shivamrai3006@gmail.com 

 
M.Sc. (CS) 2022 UGC NET (2022) 

 

7 Vandana Sethi 
vandana12129@gmail.com 

 
M.Sc. (CS) 2021 UGC NET (2022) 

 
 



 

Details of students qualified for UGC-NET/CG-SET/GATE,  Year 2023 

 

S. No. Student Name Email Address Name of Program Pass out year 

Qualifying 

examination(ye

ar) 

Photo 

1 Aditya Kushwaha kushwahaaditya096@gmail.com M.Sc. (CS) Appearing UGC NET(2023) 

 

2 Himanshu Tiwari himanshut252@gmail.com M.Sc. (CS) 2021 UGC NET(2023) 

 

3 Manishankar 
 

sahumanishankar63@gmail.com 

 

M.Sc. (CS) 2022 
UGC NET-JRF 

(2023) 

 

4 Omprakash Yadav omprakashyadav0531@gmail.com MCA Appearing UGC NET(2023) 

 

5 Suman Kashyap s.kashyap9098@gmail.com M.Sc.(CS) 2019 UGC NET (2023) 

 

6 Taskeen taskeenn99@gmail.com MCA 2022 
UGC NET-JRF 

(2023) 

 
 


